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Statistiky rozhod¢ich KrPFbU 2010/11

Pofadi dle poctu odpiskanych minut

jméno
Jakub
Daniel
Lukas
Jiri
Tomas
Radek
David
Jan

Jan

Jan
Radim
David
Ales
Pavel
Martin
Nguyen Duc
Jitka
Ladislav
Jaroslav
Martin
David
Ales
Tomas
Lukas
Pavel
Ladislav
Daniel
Milan
Michal
Filip
Jan
Vladimir
Lucie
Teo
Jakub
Ondrej
Vaclav
Jiri
Katefina
Vojtéch
Jakub
Martin
Josef
Jan
Martin
Monika
Lenka
Markéta
Adam

prijmeni
Vicek
Jirecek
Lastovicka
Némec
Sommer
Hrdlicka
Kytler
Spatenka
Riedel
Lacina
Slezak
Petraz
Jansa
Houserek
Janicek
Trung

Romandcakova

Spacek st.
Matous
Volf
Rhzicka
Pokorny
Jablonsky
Klimes
Cevela
Spacek ml.
Jarolim
Spacek
Taufmann
Hoffman
Zatecka
Lesak
Hejnova
Turay
Jebousek
Barabas
Chladek
Tichy
Kopecna
Skvrna
Feistauer
Rehak
Némec
Matyska
Mares
Panenkova
Matatkova
Sudova
Kubak

licence

D
E

O O 0

F/E

F/E

m O O m m

N/F
E/D

N/F

m m O m m QO 0O

E/F

N/F

E/D

N/F
F/E

-
S~ m
m

Z M mZ2Z2Z2mm=m20 2

pocet

6465
6033
5724
4995
4815
3915
3912
3855
3486
3477
3402
3333
3138
2658
2640
2592
2508
2490
2391
2280
2274
2265
2265
2235
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2076
2022
1917
1884
1881
1818
1773
1752
1740
1719
1629
1440
1365
1344
1320
1248
1242
1236
1233
1218
1200
1191
1182
1182
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Milos
Ales
Ales
Daniela
Michal
Martin
Veronika
Marek
Jivi

Filip
Daniella
Jiri
Kristyna
Filip
Frantisek
Pavel
Lucie
Frantisek
Lucia
Martin
Tomas
Pavla
David
Veronika
Ondrej
Michal
Markéta
Vojtéch
Jan
Ondrej
Vilém
Michaela
Filip
Filip
Denis
Monika
Tomas
Tomas
Marek
Pavel
Lukas
Ales
Martin
Jan
Lukas
David
Veronika
Pavel
Zuzana
Barbora Kira
Jan
Lucie
Lukas
Milan

Soukup

Frihbauer ml.

Jehlicka
Hanusova
Janda
Kluson
Jansova
Dlask
Bostik
Stanék
Dokoupilova
Homolka
Sedova
Ryant
Kosnar
Mach
Kloutvorova
Srholec
Micicova
Vaclava
Klusoni
Vanickova
Karnis
Vitkova
Janata
Janecek
Havlickova
Blzek
Hrabovsky
Preininger
Kubac
Janovska
Jirsa
Zdrafzil
Granec
Preiningerova
Hynek
Koubek
Hromadko
Chudy
Levy
Friihbauer st.
Dohnal
Smejkal
Zofka
Kner
Timova
Cindr
Dvorakova
Kubinova
Pechdnek
Prokesova
Maly
Jurka
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912
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840
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795
777
768
720
720
675
630
528
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528
480
450
444
438
432
408
408
408
390
360
360
360
330
288
279
264
240
240
240
192
165
144
135
120
120
120
120
120
120
120



Vojtéch
David
Hedvika
Pavla
Petr
Jakub
Lukas
Frantisek
Vit
David
Ivan

Pechacek
Riha
Bardonova
Brodska
Cejp
Drozen
Horak
Mrazek
Sauer
Susil
Sivak
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